
Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga,
400019

TY B.COM SEMESTER-VI EXAMINATION OCTOBER - 2024 (2022-2023) (2022 | 2022 - 2023)

NAME : MANISHA DEVI MARIMUTHU MUTHUPECHI SPECIALIZATION : Financial Accounting and Auditing

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

1222 2020021001013168 147 61101 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER V

50511N English A: Technical Writing I IA/Th 9/25 12 26/75 26 100 38 - 38/100 4 P 4.6 18.4 c

50512N Commerce V - Modern Finance IA/Th 9/25 10 26/75 26 100 36 - 36/100 4 P 4.2 16.8 x

50513N Business Economics V - Public Finance and Banking IA/Th 9/25 10 26/75 26 100 36 - 36/100 4 P 4.2 16.8 c

50714N Accountancy - Management Accountancy - Paper I IA/Th 9/25 15 26/75 26 100 41 - 41/100 4 C 5.05 20.20 x

50814N Accountancy - Cost Accountancy IA/Th 9/25 19 26/75 43 100 62 - 62/100 4 A 7.2 28.8 x

50914N Accountancy - Indirect Taxation: Good and Service Tax
(GST) IA/Th 9/25 21 26/75 57 100 78 - 78/100 4 A+ 8.8 35.2 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 24 TOTAL EGP :136.2 GPA: 5.68 GRADE: B TOTAL: 291/600 PERCENTAGE: 48.50 % RESULT: PASSED

SEMESTER VI

60611 English A: Technical Writing II IA/Th 9/25 14 26/75 9 100 23 - 23/100 0 F 0 0 c

60612 Commerce VI - Financial Markets IA/Th 9/25 9 26/75 31 100 40 - 40/100 4 C 5 20 c

60613 Business Economics VI: Issues in Indian Economy IA/Th 9/25 20 26/75 26 100 46 - 46/100 4 C 5.3 21.2 c

61014 Management Accountancy - Paper II IA/Th 9/25 17 26/75 26 100 43 - 43/100 4 C 5.15 20.60 c

61114 Auditing IA/Th 9/25 19 26/75 38 100 57 - 57/100 4 B+ 6.4 25.6 c

61214 Direct Taxation - Income Tax IA/Th 9/25 25 26/75 38 100 63 - 63/100 4 A 7.3 29.2 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :116.6 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/600 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: FAILED

TOTAL CREDITS : 44 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -
Controller Of Examinations Principal



 

Smt. Maniben M. P. Shah Women's College of Arts and Commerce
(Autonomous)

Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga,
400019

TY B.COM SEMESTER-VI EXAMINATION OCTOBER - 2024 (2022-2023) (2022 | 2022 - 2023)

NAME : PATIL KOMAL MANIK NEETA SPECIALIZATION : Financial Accounting and Auditing

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

963 2020021001013182 156 61102 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER V

50511N English A: Technical Writing I IA/Th 9/25 14 26/75 21 +5 100 40 5 40/100 4 C 5 20 x

50512N Commerce V - Modern Finance IA/Th 9/25 11 26/75 28 100 39 - 39/100 4 P 4.8 19.2 x

50513N Business Economics V - Public Finance and Banking IA/Th 9/25 16 26/75 38 100 54 - 54/100 4 B 5.9 23.6 x

50714N Accountancy - Management Accountancy - Paper I IA/Th 9/25 25 26/75 63 100 88 - 88/100 4 O 9.8 39.2 x

50814N Accountancy - Cost Accountancy IA/Th 9/25 20 26/75 53 100 73 - 73/100 4 A+ 8.3 33.2 x

50914N Accountancy - Indirect Taxation: Good and Service Tax
(GST) IA/Th 9/25 24 26/75 62 100 86 - 86/100 4 O 9.6 38.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 24 TOTAL EGP :173.6 GPA: 7.23 GRADE: A TOTAL: 380/600 PERCENTAGE: 63.33 % RESULT: PASSED

SEMESTER VI

60611 English A: Technical Writing II IA/Th 9/25 16 26/75 12 100 28 - 28/100 0 F 0 0 c

60612 Commerce VI - Financial Markets IA/Th 9/25 9 26/75 27 100 36 - 36/100 4 P 4.2 16.8 c

60613 Business Economics VI: Issues in Indian Economy IA/Th 9/25 19 26/75 26 100 45 - 45/100 4 C 5.25 21.00 c

61014 Management Accountancy - Paper II IA/Th 9/25 24 26/75 27 100 51 - 51/100 4 B 5.6 22.4 c

61114 Auditing IA/Th 9/25 12 26/75 33 100 45 - 45/100 4 C 5.25 21.00 c

61214 Direct Taxation - Income Tax IA/Th 9/25 25 26/75 30 100 55 - 55/100 4 B+ 6 24 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :105.2 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/600 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: FAILED

TOTAL CREDITS : 44 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -Controller Of Examinations Principal



Place : Mumbai
Date : 29/11/2024

Controller Of Examinations Principal



 

Controller Of Examinations Principal


